
2018 Mowing Schedule 
These dates are Monday of your week 

 
30‐Apr  Team  A  25‐Jun  Team A    13‐Aug  Team  A  01‐Oct  Team  A 
 
07‐May Team  B   02‐July  Team  B   20‐Aug  Team   B  08‐Oct  Team  B 
 
14‐May Team  C   09‐July  Team C    27‐Aug  Team   C   15‐Oct Team  C 
 
21‐May Team  D  16‐July  Team  D  03‐Sep  Team   D   22‐Oct Team  D 
 
04‐Jun  Team  E   23‐Jul  Team  E   10‐Sep  Team   E   29‐Oct Team  E 
 
11‐Jun  Team  F   30‐Jul  Team  F   17‐Sep  Team   F     Team  F 
 
18‐Jun  Team  G   06‐Aug  Team  G   24‐Sep Team   G     Team  G 
 

2017 Mowing Crews 
 

Team  A  Chuck Snyder  ‐  Leader    513‐489‐8681    crsbjs@cinci.rr.com 
  Ron Henson     (part time)                   513‐8687644                    RON.HENSON54@icloud.com 
  Richard Kuns      513‐755‐8203    rkuns@one.net 
                      Tom Riddle       (n/a till Jun)                513‐459‐1855                  tpriddle99@gmail.com                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Team  B  Charlie Angst ‐ Leader                         513‐379‐7690                  jdgcase@yahoo.com 
  Bill Bryan                    513‐893‐1345               bbbryan@cinci.rr.com 
  Paul Wenner                                         513‐509‐7845                  wennerpa@gmail.com                                                
                                                         
Team  C  Randy Adams  ‐  Leader    513‐484‐3318    r1rcpilot@aol.com 
  Doug Cox        513‐314‐3912    cox44@fuse.net 
  Greg Sunderhaus      513‐678‐7692    gsunderhaus@gmail.com 
 
Team  D  Ron Cain  ‐  Leader      513‐502‐2843    roncain74@msn.com 
  Mike Kennedy      513‐891‐7519    mkennedy1@cinci.rr.com             
                      Frank Martinja                                       513‐218‐0092                  fmartinjak@gmail.com                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                   
Team  E  Fred Murrell  ‐  Leader    513‐742‐4823    vega7952@gmail.com 
  Tom Spisak        513‐571‐4146                  3rdt@att.net  
                                        
 
Team  F  Terry McMillen ‐Leader                       513‐469‐6141                  TMcMill123@gmail.com    
  Brian McMillen                                      513‐518‐3400                  Brimcmill@gmail.co                                                   
  Mike Knapeck   (unable to contact)   513‐330‐5292                dermeister@cinci.rr.com 
  Bob Recchiuti                                         513‐310‐4311                  rrecchiuti@cinci.rr.com                                
 
Team  G  Jim Kohrman  ‐  Leader    513‐742‐4823    jkoh29817@cinci.rr.com 
  Barry Langfeld      513‐932‐9131    sandbarr80@hotmail.com 
  Joel  Boehm        513‐465‐1322    jboehm@cinci.rr.com   
           
Sub List:       Need People!!   

                    Paul Wenner                                  513‐509‐7845                wennerpa@gmail.com                                        


